
 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 13/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Tyriese Smith 14 Co Liverpool   4:09.85  + 0.74 683  
 50m    28.15 100m    58.93 150m  1:30.95 200m  2:03.53 250m  2:35.77 300m  3:08.27 350m  3:39.51 400m  4:09.85 
    28.15    30.78    32.02    32.58    32.24    32.50    31.24    30.34 
2. Jacob Whittle 14 Derventio   4:10.40  + 0.84 678  
 50m    27.97 100m    59.20 150m  1:31.01 200m  2:03.11 250m  2:35.53 300m  3:08.78 350m  3:40.80 400m  4:10.40 
    27.97    31.23    31.81    32.10    32.42    33.25    32.02    29.60 
3. Michael Klimaszewski 14 Hatfield   4:13.65  + 0.67 653  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:33.02 200m  2:05.67 250m  2:38.21 300m  3:11.16 350m  3:43.02 400m  4:13.65 
    28.95    31.74    32.33    32.65    32.54    32.95    31.86    30.63 
4. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   4:14.23  + 0.67 648  
 50m    27.96 100m    59.18 150m  1:31.45 200m  2:03.82 250m  2:36.61 300m  3:09.82 350m  3:42.72 400m  4:14.23 
    27.96    31.22    32.27    32.37    32.79    33.21    32.90    31.51 
5. James McGregor 14 Perth City   4:17.09  + 0.67 627  
 50m    28.77 100m  1:01.23 150m  1:33.77 200m  2:06.63 250m  2:39.34 300m  3:12.32 350m  3:45.51 400m  4:17.09 
    28.77    32.46    32.54    32.86    32.71    32.98    33.19    31.58 
6. Elijah Kendrick 14 Shiverers   4:17.65  + 0.74 623  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:00.87 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:06.89 250m  2:40.07 300m - 350m  3:46.46 400m  4:17.65 
    28.91    31.96    32.52    33.50    33.18 -  1:06.39    31.19 
7. Samuel Tucker 14 Wycombe Dist   4:17.86  + 0.74 621  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.60 150m  1:33.02 200m  2:06.35 250m  2:39.15 300m  3:12.72 350m  3:45.94 400m  4:17.86 
    28.83    31.77    32.42    33.33    32.80    33.57    33.22    31.92 
8. Isaac Dodds 14 TigersJersey   4:19.57  + 0.71 609  
 50m    27.94 100m    59.58 150m  1:32.46 200m  2:05.80 250m  2:39.13 300m  3:12.78 350m  3:46.54 400m  4:19.57 
    27.94    31.64    32.88    33.34    33.33    33.65    33.76    33.03 
9. Henry Maw 14 Southport   4:23.70  + 0.63 581  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:00.60 150m  1:33.90 200m  2:07.19 250m  2:41.38 300m  3:15.31 350m  3:50.04 400m  4:23.70 
    29.10    31.50    33.30    33.29    34.19    33.93    34.73    33.66 
10. Noah Jameson Neal 14 Killerwhales   4:23.74  + 0.69 580  
 50m - 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:35.31 200m  2:09.33 250m - 300m  3:18.68 350m - 400m  4:23.74 
 -  1:01.26    34.05    34.02 -  1:09.35 -  1:05.06 
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 15 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Edward Mildred 15 Northampton   4:03.62  + 0.62 737  
 50m    26.86 100m    56.88 150m  1:27.74 200m  1:59.19 250m  2:30.56 300m  3:02.05 350m  3:33.07 400m  4:03.62 
    26.86    30.02    30.86    31.45    31.37    31.49    31.02    30.55 
2. Lewis Binning 15 Basildon Ph   4:07.23  + 0.70 705  
 50m    27.44 100m    58.12 150m  1:29.81 200m  2:01.94 250m  2:34.24 300m  3:06.65 350m  3:38.59 400m  4:07.23 
    27.44    30.68    31.69    32.13    32.30    32.41    31.94    28.64 
3. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   4:07.42  + 0.67 703  
 50m    28.50 100m    59.29 150m  1:30.81 200m  2:02.85 250m  2:34.17 300m  3:05.65 350m  3:37.11 400m  4:07.42 
    28.50    30.79    31.52    32.04    31.32    31.48    31.46    30.31 
4. Daniel Gencas 15 Romford Town   4:07.97  + 0.66 699  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.96 150m  1:29.43 200m  2:01.42 250m  2:33.54 300m  3:05.79 350m  3:37.25 400m  4:07.97 
    27.39    30.57    31.47    31.99    32.12    32.25    31.46    30.72 
5. Charley Langford 15 Thanet Swim   4:08.42  + 0.63 695  
 50m    27.65 100m    58.36 150m  1:29.47 200m  2:01.91 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:06.28 350m  3:37.62 400m  4:08.42 
    27.65    30.71    31.11    32.44    31.90    32.47    31.34    30.80 
6. Pietro Forconi 15 Portsmouth N   4:09.60  + 0.59 685  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.21 150m  1:29.99 200m  2:01.46 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:06.11 350m  3:38.68 400m  4:09.60 
    27.81    30.40    31.78    31.47    32.35    32.30    32.57    30.92 
7. Pierce Greening 15 Cockermouth   4:10.44  + 0.73 678  
 50m    27.99 100m    58.03 150m  1:29.54 200m  2:01.04 250m  2:33.32 300m  3:05.73 350m  3:38.66 400m  4:10.44 
    27.99    30.04    31.51    31.50    32.28    32.41    32.93    31.78 
8. Daniel Donovan 15 Guildford Ct   4:12.21  + 0.68 664  
 50m    28.71 100m    59.86 150m  1:32.12 200m  2:04.39 250m  2:36.86 300m  3:09.36 350m  3:41.69 400m  4:12.21 
    28.71    31.15    32.26    32.27    32.47    32.50    32.33    30.52 
9. Jevon Penny 15 Northampton   4:13.69  + 0.74 652  
 50m    28.01 100m    58.59 150m  1:30.06 200m  2:02.18 250m  2:34.54 300m  3:07.71 350m  3:40.90 400m  4:13.69 
    28.01    30.58    31.47    32.12    32.36    33.17    33.19    32.79 
10. Aarian Lally 15 Hillingdon   4:16.29  + 0.75 633  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.54 150m  1:30.28 200m  2:02.91 250m  2:35.95 300m  3:09.53 350m  3:43.42 400m  4:16.29 
    27.71    30.83    31.74    32.63    33.04    33.58    33.89    32.87 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 16 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. William Bell 16 Co Leicester   3:55.93  + 0.77 811  
 50m    27.09 100m    56.71 150m  1:26.84 200m  1:57.31 250m  2:27.30 300m  2:57.43 350m  3:26.81 400m  3:55.93 
    27.09    29.62    30.13    30.47    29.99    30.13    29.38    29.12 
2. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co   3:59.44  + 0.68 776  
 50m    28.12 100m    58.56 150m  1:29.17 200m  1:59.89 250m  2:29.46 300m  2:59.78 350m  3:29.51 400m  3:59.44 
    28.12    30.44    30.61    30.72    29.57    30.32    29.73    29.93 
3. Ioan Evans 16 Co Cardiff   4:00.65  + 0.78 764  
 50m    27.69 100m    57.48 150m  1:27.59 200m  1:58.25 250m  2:28.73 300m  2:59.85 350m  3:30.47 400m  4:00.65 
    27.69    29.79    30.11    30.66    30.48    31.12    30.62    30.18 
4. Joshua Williams 16 Wycombe Dist   4:01.51  + 0.68 756  
 50m    27.66 100m    57.72 150m  1:28.30 200m  1:59.18 250m  2:29.32 300m  3:00.25 350m  3:31.57 400m  4:01.51 
    27.66    30.06    30.58    30.88    30.14    30.93    31.32    29.94 
5. Myles Robinson-Young 16 Co Peterboro   4:03.52  + 0.67 738  
 50m    27.87 100m    58.48 150m  1:29.34 200m  2:00.43 250m  2:31.31 300m  3:02.44 350m  3:33.48 400m  4:03.52 
    27.87    30.61    30.86    31.09    30.88    31.13    31.04    30.04 
6. Thomas Beamer 16 Co Leicester   4:04.23  + 0.71 731  
 50m    28.10 100m    59.01 150m  1:30.30 200m  2:01.47 250m  2:32.66 300m  3:03.71 350m  3:34.80 400m  4:04.23 
    28.10    30.91    31.29    31.17    31.19    31.05    31.09    29.43 
7. Alexander Hindle 16 Co Birm'ham   4:04.34  + 0.76 730  
 50m    28.58 100m    59.38 150m  1:30.14 200m  2:01.39 250m  2:32.00 300m  3:03.36 350m  3:34.51 400m  4:04.34 
    28.58    30.80    30.76    31.25    30.61    31.36    31.15    29.83 
8. Daniel Johnson 16 Royal Wolv   4:05.10  + 0.73 723  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:00.09 150m  1:31.66 200m  2:03.01 250m  2:34.33 300m  3:05.63 350m  3:35.78 400m  4:05.10 
    29.21    30.88    31.57    31.35    31.32    31.30    30.15    29.32 
9. Ewan Wilson 16 Co Salford   4:07.19  + 0.67 705  
 50m    28.13 100m    58.76 150m  1:30.79 200m  2:01.60 250m  2:33.49 300m  3:04.90 350m  3:36.77 400m  4:07.19 
    28.13    30.63    32.03    30.81    31.89    31.41    31.87    30.42 
10. Ciaran Thomas 16 Newcastle   4:08.19  + 0.75 697  
 50m    27.78 100m    58.70 150m  1:29.94 200m  2:01.82 250m  2:33.46 300m  3:05.52 350m  3:37.27 400m  4:08.19 
    27.78    30.92    31.24    31.88    31.64    32.06    31.75    30.92 
 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Luke Turley 18 Hatfield   3:54.93  + 0.67 821  
 50m    27.33 100m    56.99 150m  1:27.21 200m  1:57.42 250m  2:27.03 300m  2:57.04 350m  3:26.49 400m  3:54.93 
    27.33    29.66    30.22    30.21    29.61    30.01    29.45    28.44 
2. Jakob Goodman 18 Millfield   3:55.00  + 0.63 821  
 50m    25.80 100m    54.17 150m  1:23.16 200m  1:53.12 250m  2:23.78 300m  2:54.86 350m  3:25.46 400m  3:55.00 
    25.80    28.37    28.99    29.96    30.66    31.08    30.60    29.54 
3. Samuel Osborne 17 Co Birm'ham   3:57.09  + 0.74 799  
 50m    27.75 100m    57.53 150m  1:27.27 200m  1:57.40 250m  2:27.13 300m  2:57.40 350m  3:27.59 400m  3:57.09 
    27.75    29.78    29.74    30.13    29.73    30.27    30.19    29.50 
4. Jamie Scholes 18 Co Peterboro   3:59.43  + 0.73 776  
 50m    27.63 100m    57.71 150m  1:28.48 200m  1:59.14 250m  2:29.17 300m  2:59.18 350m  3:29.79 400m  3:59.43 
    27.63    30.08    30.77    30.66    30.03    30.01    30.61    29.64 
5. Hector Pardoe 17 Ellesmere Co   4:01.34  + 0.69 758  
 50m    27.82 100m    58.39 150m  1:29.55 200m  2:00.43 250m  2:31.31 300m  3:01.98 350m  3:32.46 400m  4:01.34 
    27.82    30.57    31.16    30.88    30.88    30.67    30.48    28.88 
6. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   4:01.68  + 0.67 755  
 50m    26.49 100m    56.02 150m  1:26.74 200m  1:57.64 250m  2:28.35 300m  2:59.92 350m  3:31.17 400m  4:01.68 
    26.49    29.53    30.72    30.90    30.71    31.57    31.25    30.51 
7. Charlie Poole 17 Co Leicester   4:02.60  + 0.69 746  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.08 150m  1:28.07 200m  1:58.74 250m  2:29.38 300m  3:00.61 350m  3:31.68 400m  4:02.60 
    27.68    30.40    29.99    30.67    30.64    31.23    31.07    30.92 
8. Archie Plowman 17 Northampton   4:02.88  + 0.69 743  
 50m    27.40 100m    57.71 150m  1:28.77 200m  1:59.53 250m  2:30.64 300m  3:02.03 350m  3:33.26 400m  4:02.88 
    27.40    30.31    31.06    30.76    31.11    31.39    31.23    29.62 
9. Max Jelfs 17 Hatfield   4:04.65  + 0.69 727  
 50m    27.49 100m    57.83 150m  1:29.28 200m  2:00.65 250m  2:32.12 300m  3:03.57 350m  3:34.37 400m  4:04.65 
    27.49    30.34    31.45    31.37    31.47    31.45    30.80    30.28 
10. Harley Beentjes 18 Wigan BEST   4:04.88  + 0.70 725  
 50m    26.78 100m    57.16 150m  1:28.56 200m  2:00.26 250m  2:32.21 300m  3:04.14 350m  3:35.50 400m  4:04.88 
    26.78    30.38    31.40    31.70    31.95    31.93    31.36    29.38 
 

  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Grainger 24 Co Sheffield   3:53.44  + 0.73 837  
 50m    26.42 100m    54.95 150m  1:23.87 200m  1:53.80 250m  2:22.87 300m  2:53.54 350m  3:24.12 400m  3:53.44 
    26.42    28.53    28.92    29.93    29.07    30.67    30.58    29.32 
2. Samuel Budd 20 Co Sheffield   3:53.49  + 0.62 837  
 50m    27.12 100m    56.78 150m  1:26.36 200m  1:56.22 250m  2:25.66 300m  2:54.85 350m  3:24.52 400m  3:53.49 
    27.12    29.66    29.58    29.86    29.44    29.19    29.67    28.97 
3. Kieran Bird 19 Millfield   3:53.97  + 0.64 832  
 50m    27.20 100m    56.74 150m  1:26.62 200m  1:56.60 250m  2:26.25 300m  2:56.23 350m  3:25.93 400m  3:53.97 
    27.20    29.54    29.88    29.98    29.65    29.98    29.70    28.04 
4. Kyle Chisholm 21 Stockport Mo   3:54.90  + 0.65 822  
 50m    26.94 100m    56.70 150m  1:26.43 200m  1:56.47 250m  2:26.58 300m  2:56.75 350m  3:26.44 400m  3:54.90 
    26.94    29.76    29.73    30.04    30.11    30.17    29.69    28.46 
5. William Ryley 20 Bath Univ   3:57.51  + 0.69 795  
 50m    27.34 100m    56.73 150m  1:26.73 200m  1:56.71 250m  2:26.94 300m  2:57.59 350m  3:28.18 400m  3:57.51 
    27.34    29.39    30.00    29.98    30.23    30.65    30.59    29.33 
6. Regan Lloyd 21 teamipswich   4:00.06  + 0.78 770  
 50m    27.80 100m    57.35 150m  1:27.66 200m  1:58.33 250m  2:28.87 300m  2:59.77 350m  3:30.37 400m  4:00.06 
    27.80    29.55    30.31    30.67    30.54    30.90    30.60    29.69 
7. Nathan Wells 20 Loughboro Un   4:00.57  + 0.63 765  
 50m    26.54 100m    55.83 150m  1:26.27 200m  1:57.10 250m  2:27.88 300m  2:59.15 350m  3:30.07 400m  4:00.57 
    26.54    29.29    30.44    30.83    30.78    31.27    30.92    30.50 
8. Ryan Reader 20 Derventio   4:01.41  + 0.67 757  
 50m    26.89 100m    56.14 150m  1:26.13 200m  1:56.83 250m  2:27.94 300m  2:59.45 350m  3:30.90 400m  4:01.41 
    26.89    29.25    29.99    30.70    31.11    31.51    31.45    30.51 
9. Thomas Flower 19 RichmondDale   4:02.93  + 0.67 743  
 50m    27.17 100m    57.10 150m  1:27.71 200m  1:58.45 250m  2:29.84 300m  3:00.90 350m  3:32.29 400m  4:02.93 
    27.17    29.93    30.61    30.74    31.39    31.06    31.39    30.64 
10. Jamie O'Connor 19 Thanet Swim   4:06.23  + 0.71 713  
 50m    26.76 100m    55.86 150m  1:25.53 200m  1:55.79 250m  2:26.44 300m  2:58.98 350m  3:32.38 400m  4:06.23 
    26.76    29.10    29.67    30.26    30.65    32.54    33.40    33.85 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

 

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tamryn Van Selm 14 Bromley   2:03.24   770     29.33  1:00.86  1:32.73 
2. Freya Colbert 14 Nova Cent'n   2:03.41   767     28.94  1:00.27  1:31.90 
3. Katie Shanahan 14 Co Glasgow   2:04.10   754     29.80  1:01.36  1:33.36 
4. Sophie Freeman 14 Colchester   2:04.30   750     28.92  1:00.94  1:33.45 
5. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   2:07.19   700     29.67  1:01.83  1:34.93 
6. Madison Lovell 14 Torfaen D   2:08.14   685     29.60  1:02.07  1:35.32 
7. Amy West 14 Stockport Mo   2:09.03   671     29.91  1:03.17  1:36.48 
8. Millie Fields 14 Bishop Stort   2:09.97   656     30.27  1:03.36  1:37.27 
9. Isabelle Goodwin 14 Co Leeds   2:10.55   648     31.05  1:04.24  1:37.81 
10. Issey-May Reeves 14 Co Sheffield   2:11.15   639     30.29  1:03.47  1:37.53 
 

EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Mia Slevin 15 Derventio   2:02.59   782     29.29  1:00.99  1:32.31 
2. Betsy Wizard 15 Northampton   2:03.61   763     29.00  1:00.64  1:32.29 
3. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle   2:03.85   759     29.12  1:00.76  1:32.60 
4. Honey Osrin 15 Plymouth Lea   2:04.13   754     29.53  1:01.63  1:33.18 
5. Maisie Elliott 15 Co Leicester   2:06.31   715     29.94  1:02.32  1:34.80 
6. Tia Ward 15 York City   2:06.67   709     30.33  1:02.98  1:35.37 
7. Beatrice Varley 15 Teddington   2:06.92   705  -  1:02.16  1:34.37 
8. Kirstie Flynn 15 Leatherhead   2:07.34   698     30.32  1:03.05  1:35.47 
9. Iona Macleod 15 Dun City Aqu   2:07.94   688     29.81  1:02.27  1:35.37 
10. Charlotte Wynne-Jones 15 Co Milton K   2:10.01   656     30.24  1:02.84  1:36.58 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachel Anderson 16 Millfield   2:02.51   784     28.87    59.55  1:30.70 
2. Alice Thickett 16 Co Sheffield   2:04.66   744     29.36  1:00.98  1:33.25 
3. Anna Smail 16 Ellesmere Co   2:04.78   742     29.92  1:01.63  1:33.41 
4. Abbie Low 16 Chelmsford   2:05.38   731     29.95  1:01.63  1:34.04 
5. Amelia Rodd 16 Redditch   2:05.56   728     29.67  1:01.27  1:34.10 
6. Gaia Alcaras 16 Aberdeen Per   2:05.66   726     29.33  1:01.34  1:34.01 
7. Amy Davies 16 SouthCroydon   2:05.80   724     29.76  1:01.33  1:33.83 
8. Lauren Wetherell 16 Co Glasgow   2:05.95   721     29.50  1:01.48  1:33.93 
9. Megan Allison 16 Co Newport   2:06.55   711     29.84  1:01.71  1:34.22 
10. Mackenzie Whyatt 16 Co Peterboro   2:07.18   701     29.85  1:02.19  1:34.80 
 
 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Harris 18 Stockport Mo   1:59.95   835     28.31    59.08  1:29.54 
2. Jemima Hall 17 Wycombe Dist   2:02.12   791     28.66    59.56  1:31.24 
3. Maisie Macartney 17 Thanet Swim   2:02.42   786     28.66    59.64  1:31.42 
4. Jessica Podger 17 Co Bristol   2:03.49   765     28.96  1:00.18  1:32.00 
5. Alicia Wilson 18 Guildford Ct   2:03.58   764     28.78  1:00.24  1:32.38 
6. Leah Crisp 17 Co Leeds   2:03.81   759     29.47  1:00.99  1:32.70 
7. Kate Clifton 18 Co Sheffield   2:03.99   756     28.69  1:00.28  1:31.67 
8. Phoebe Griffiths 18 Ellesmere Co   2:04.28   751     29.02  1:00.53  1:32.20 
9. Sophie Smith 17 St Thomas   2:04.44   748     28.55  1:00.05  1:32.33 
10. Laura McNab 17 Team Bath AS   2:04.85   741     29.13  1:00.57  1:33.11 
 
 

EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgia Coates 19 Bath NC   2:00.50  + 0.74 824     28.21    58.33  1:29.00 
2. Beth Aitchison 21 Loughboro Un   2:00.83  + 0.67 817     28.69    59.44  1:30.38 
3. Polly Holden 19 Nova Cent'n   2:00.96  + 0.83 814     29.24    59.92  1:30.79 
4. Hannah Burvill 21 Woking   2:01.58  + 0.76 802     28.65    59.10  1:30.23 
5. Candice Hall 21 Loughboro Un   2:03.01  + 0.73 774     28.63    59.19  1:30.73 
6. Rachel-Louise Masson 23 Edinburgh Un   2:03.27  + 0.74 769     28.90  1:00.55  1:32.46 
7. Abbie Houston 23 Co Sheffield   2:03.46  + 0.75 766     29.26  1:00.86  1:32.41 
8. Abigail Burr 20 Swansea Aq   2:04.04  + 0.82 755     29.18  1:00.31  1:32.29 
9. Phyllida Britton 21 Ealing   2:05.92  + 0.74 722     29.74  1:00.81  1:33.15 
10. Amy Grant 19 Loughboro Un   2:06.71  + 0.67 708     29.70  1:01.73  1:34.19 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq 14  1:58.91  + 0.70 932     28.74    58.72  1:28.47 
2. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D 14  2:01.17  + 0.78 881     28.35    59.00  1:30.16 
2. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich 14  2:01.19  + 0.76 881     29.00  1:00.22  1:31.05 
4. Tyler Ioannou 20 Wycombe Dist 14  2:03.92  + 0.62 824     27.79    58.44  1:31.12 
5. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull 14  2:04.04  + 0.78 821     28.89  1:00.78  1:33.13 
6. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty 14  2:05.35  + 0.74 796     28.69  1:01.04  1:34.34 
7. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D 14  2:05.56  + 0.87 792     29.15  1:01.00  1:34.09 
8. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14  2:07.29  + 0.82 760     28.69  1:00.41  1:34.11 
9. George Kelman-Johns 17 Clayesmore 14  2:07.37  + 0.80 758     28.51  1:00.68  1:34.18 
10. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per 14  2:10.46  + 0.64 706     28.72  1:00.56  1:34.93 
 
 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co Norwich 14  2:07.67  + 0.76 874     29.36  1:02.09  1:35.19 
2. Tully Kearney 21 Co Manch Aq 5  2:55.11  + 0.74 830     39.26  1:23.32  2:09.35 
3. Louise Fiddes 17 Hatfield 14  2:13.49  + 0.85 765     31.58  1:05.24  1:39.33 
4. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph 14  2:22.32  + 0.79 631     32.36  1:08.98  1:46.66 
 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018  Finals 

 

 

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Cameron Williams 14 Dartmoor DA   1:05.37  + 0.63 667     30.60 
2. Oliver Kettle 14 Portsmouth N   1:06.48  + 0.59 634     31.56 
3. Harvey Freeman 14 Northampton   1:07.16  + 0.69 615     31.60 
4. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   1:08.18  + 0.69 588     32.24 
5. Aneurin Davies 14 Swansea Aq   1:08.80  + 0.62 572     32.22 
6. Matthew Garrity 14 Inverclyde   1:09.53  + 0.71 554     33.14 
7. James Quinn 14 St Ives   1:09.62  + 0.69 552     31.89 
8. Michael Edwards 14 Mid Sussex   1:10.11  + 0.63 541     32.78 
9. Elijah Kendrick 14 Shiverers   1:10.51  + 0.82 531     33.46 
10. Jake Reynolds 14 Bolton Metro   1:11.33  + 0.71 513     33.06 
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
